
Aglow Tanning Proudly 
Presents 

  

The NPCTerminator Results 
July 14th 2012    

    
    

Fitness Open   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
1 Dianne Benjamin 1  
    
    

Men's Novice Middle Weight   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
45 AndyTramundanas 1  
44 Paul Ruliffson 2  
12 Matthew Mitchell 3  

8 Bill Maryanski 4  
43 Chris Trenderth 5  
42 Albert Hernanedez 6  
41 Michael Kelliher 7  

    
    

Men's Masters   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
10 Mark Colin 1  

8 Bill Maryanski 2  
9 Steve Hurwitz 3  

13 Jimmy Ingbretson 4  
5 Mark Borkowski 5  
4 Juan Jose Aguilar 6  
6 Ray Land 6  
7 Ron Farrow 8  

12 Matthew Mitchell 9  



2 Joe Cecere 10  
11 Andrew Chavez 10  

3 Jeff Roff 10  
    
    

Men's Senior Masters   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
14 Larryn Dalkoff 1  

    
    

Men's Open Bantam   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
46 Josh Harrison 1  

    
    

Men'sOpen Light Weight   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
4 Juan Jose Aguilar 1  
3 Jeff Roff 2  
    
    

Men's Open Middle Weight   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
10 Mark Colin 1  
47 David Ruiz 2  
44 Paul Ruliffson 3  

8 Bill Maryanski 4  
9 Steve Hurwitz 5  

48 Dean Eby 6  
5 Mark Borkowski 7  
7 Ron Farrow 8  
6 Ray Land 9  

43 Chris Trenderth 10  
42 Albert Hernanedez 10  



41 Michael Kelliher 10  
    
    

Men's Open Light Heavy 
Weight 

  

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
12 Matthew Mitchell 1  
49 Jared Plasentilla 2  
11 Andrew Chavez 3  

    
    

Men's Open Heavy Weight   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
45 Andy Tramundanas 1  
13 Jimmy Ingbretson 2  

    

Men's Open Super Heavy 
Weight 

  

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
50 John Kreczmer 1  

    
    

Figure Teen   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
15 Payton Stone 1  

    
    

Figure Jr. Masters    

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
19 Jessie Faller 1  



18 Judi Merrick 2  
21 Valarie Sandford 3  
16 Lisa Pain 4  
22 Michelle Cavender 5  
17 Kelly Kassin 6  
20 Rebekah Stone 7  
23 Jenna Haggard 8  

    
    

Figure Masters   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
27 Terri Stewart 1  
28 Cari Casteel 2  
29 Linda Berenz 3  
24 Catherine Lee 4  
40 Kathy Cooper 5  

1 Dianne Benjamin 6  
26 Colleen Hansen 7  

    
    

Figure Class A     

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
32 Melissa Lesage 1  
33 Sara Jacobson 2  
18 Judi Merrick 3  
31 Araceli Real 4  
34 Erin Hurst 5  
16 Lisa Pain 6  
30 Kate Butler Randell 7  
17 Kelly Kassin 8  
15 Payton Stone 9  
24 Catherine Lee 10  
26 Colleen Hansen 10  

    

Figure Class B   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
19 Jessie Faller 1  
36 Carla Araujo 2  



21 Valarie Sandford 3  
27 Terri Stewart 4  
39 Tenecia Phillips 5  
28 Cari Casteel 6  
22 Michelle Cavender 7  
29 Linda Berenz 8  
35 Michelle Woods 9  
23 Jenna Haggard 10  
37 Courtney Yamashita 10  
20 Rebekah Stone 10  
38 Treth Sanchez 10  

    
    

Women's Physique Class A   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
56 Stormy King 1  
54 Kim Hobson 2  
58 Melisa Tucker 3  
53 Kristin Rosemon 4  
52 Eva Flanagan 5  
51 Deanna Brown 6  
57 Helen Schneider 7  
55 Jenny Zick 8  

    
    

Men's Physique Masters   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
59 Frank Tran 1  
60 Seth Bacon 2  
63 Joseph Helbling 3  
64 Greg Merlene 4  
61 Jon Buot 5  
62 David Hooser 6  
65 Peter Zick 7  
14 Larry Dalkoff 8  

    
    

Men's Physique Class A    

CONTESTANT place  
    
    



No. Name   
59 Frank Tran 1  
60 Seth Bacon 2  
69 Kelly Schmidt 3  
68 Devan Pina 4  
70 Frankie Merda 5  
75 William Shape 6  
67 Daren DeSylvia 7  
66 Juan Ouintana 8  
72 Den Lerman 9  
61 Jon Buot 10  
71 James Brumajen 10  
73 Kevin Enghodt 10  
74 Grant Baker 10  

    
    

Men's Physique B   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
84 Jeremy Scott 1  

129 Skip Wood 2  
82 Auron Randall 3  
63 Joseph Helbling 4  
81 Pessinguia Aristide 5  
78 Daniel Bogre 6  
64 Greg Merlene 7  
85 Troy Ramb 8  
80 Erik Coover 9  
76 Tyler Moore 10  
79 Solomon Levin-Sanders 10  
83 Lucas Volk 10  
62 David Hooser 10  
77 Jeremoy Wright 10  
65 Peter Zick 10  

    
    

Bikini 
Teen 

   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
86 Elli Wittwer 1  

    
    



Bikini Jr Masters    

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
92 Laura Castro 1  
91 Michelle O'Shilds 2  
87 PJ Salino 3  
90 Bobi Stant-Harrop 4  
89 Christin Lopez 5  
88 leslie Delmeistro 6  
93 Maggie Agahi 7  

128 Teri Wood 8  
    
    

Bikini Masters    

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
94 Naia Day 1  
97 Marci Marciano 2  
95 Joan Ponath 3  
98 Amy Nehls 4  
96 Candice Imwalle 5  

    
    

Bikini Class A   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
103 Caitlin Jarvis 1  
100 Susan Waters 2  

86 Elli Wittwer 3  
105 Julie O'Keefe Conn 4  
106 Michelle Myrose 5  
108 Andrea Loken 6  

94 Naia Day 7  
99 Leah Galbraith 8  
87 PJ Salino 9  

107 Erin Gradel 10  
102 Jenifer kMiranda 10  
104 Denisse Bella Penna 10  

95 Joan Ponath 10  
96 Candice Imwalle 10  

101 Sommer Green 10  



    
    

Bikini Class B   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
114 Danielle Wright 1  
115 Taylor Holmes 2  
109 Brianna Lohneier 3  
111 Chelsey McAllister 4  
116 Brittany Bookmiller 5  
118 Gyda Houser 6  

97 Marci Marciano 7  
113 Jessica Zarrilli 8  

90 Bobi Stant-Harrop 9  
89 Christin Lopez 10  

110 Delaney Hann 10  
117 Nicole Varela 10  

88 Leslie Delmeistro 10  
128 Teri Wood 10  
112 Amanda Flores 10  

    
    

Bikini Class C   

CONTESTANT place  
    
    

No. Name   
119 Genalee Bullock 1  
123 Madison Mounteer 2  

92 Laura Castro 3  
120 Lauren Rosenquist 4  
127 Danielle Pressler 5  
125 Ashley Nicolimoore 6  
121 Charlotte Colburn 7  
122 Nicole Fetherolf 8  
124 Prinacella Torres 9  

93 Maggie Agahi 10  
126 Sarah Stover 10  

98 Amy Nehls 10  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



Overall Winners   

CONTESTANT Event  
    
    

No. Name   
84 Jeremy Scott Men's Physique  
10 Mark Colin Men's Body Building  
56 Stormy King Women's Physique  
32 Melissa Lesage Women's Figure  

114 Danielle Wright Bikini  
 


